

Gunnersbury Park Sports Hub, Popes Lane, London, W3 8LQ Email: enquiries@brentfordfccst.com Charity Number: 1112784

Company Number: 05602833 brentfordfccst.com









# **Stadium Tour Consent Form**

Day trip details	
Event	Stadium Tour
Locations	Brentford FC CST: 1a Thomas Layton Wy, London TW8 0SB GTECH Community Stadium: Lionel Rd S, Brentford TW8 0RU
Date and time	Friday, 28 <sup>th</sup> February, 11 am - 12 pm

Participant's personal information	
First name (Participant):	
Last Name (Participant):	
Telephone Number (Emergency Contact):	
E-mail (Emergency Contact):	

Consent to take part (mandatory) Consent for staff to administer First Aid if required (mandatory)
Consent to take part. I hereby consent to my child (named above) taking part in this activity session organised by Brentford FC Community Sports Trust.
Consent for staff to administer First Aid if required. I hereby consent to allowing Brentford FC Community Sports Trust staff to administer first aid to my child should I have an accident or receive an injury whilst taking part in this session.













Gunnersbury Park Sports Hub, Popes Lane, London, W3 8LQ Email: enquiries@brentfordfccst.com Charity Number: 1112784 Company Number: 05602833







## **Photo Consent Form**

I permit that Brentford FC Community Sports Trust, and anyone authorised by the Trust to use or reproduce, in print or electronic format, my image for the purpose of promoting and marketing Brentford FC Community Sports Trust throughout the country. This includes usage in:

- Advertising.
- Displays/posters.
- Televised footage.
- Media and public relations.
- Online (website and social media).
- All printed promotional material.

I understand that in addition, the images of my child may appear on live or recorded televised footage and understand any images will be safely stored and archived digitally or manually, in line with the General Data Protection Regulation, and that these may be used at any time for promotional or publicity purposes.

The images in all its formats will remain the property and copyright of Brentford FC Community Sports Trust who will store the photos securely in a digital library. I waive my right to inspect or approve the finished product or filming production. I do further certify that I am either of legal age, or possess full legal capacity, to consent to the filming and photography of my child.

#### Name of Participant:

### Signature of parent/guardian:

#### Date:

I hereby acknowledge that I have read and understood the terms of the release. Any subsequent requests to withdraw photo consent will not be retrospective. Brentford FC Community Sports Trust will take reasonable steps to remove any filming or images of you; however, this may not be possible for images or filming that have been circulated online. Brentford FC Community Sports Trust will ensure that the processing of the filming will maintain the necessary technical and organisation measures and will protect data against accidental, unauthorised or unlawful destruction, loss, alteration, disclosure or access.









